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PCSC Coupe #2: Distance
Pointe-Claire, 24- - 25-1-2025

Epreuve 502 400m Libre 11 ans et plus
2025-01-24 Liste résultats Essais de temps
Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

11 ans et plus, Dames

1. BOILY, Claudia 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:37.01 582
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:39.96 34.67 250m: 2:51.07 35.61 350m: 4:01.59 35.25

100m: 1:05.29 34.21 200m: 2:15.46 35.50 300m: 3:26.34 35.27 400m: 4:37.01 35.42

2. PONTON, Emma 18 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:44.56 537
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:41.96 35.82 250m: 2:54.97 36.52 350m: 4:08.58 37.14

100m: 1:06.14 34.55 200m: 2:18.45 36.49 300m: 3:31.44 36.47 400m: 4:44.56 35.98

3. BLUMEL, Margaret 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:47.45 521
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:44.42 36.09 250m: 2:57.10 36.25 350m: 4:10.82 36.99

100m: 1:08.33 35.72 200m: 2:20.85 36.43 300m: 3:33.83 36.73 400m: 4:47.45 36.63

4. LINDSAY, Katarina 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:51.10 501
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:44.68 36.32 250m: 2:58.82 36.99 350m: 4:14.07 37.50

100m: 1:08.36 35.55 200m: 2:21.83 37.15 300m: 3:36.57 37.75 400m: 4:51.10 37.03

5. LAPOINTE, Catherine 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:00.03 458
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:49.84 38.44 250m: 3:06.31 38.35 350m: 4:22.25 38.10

100m: 1:11.40 37.81 200m: 2:27.96 38.12 300m: 3:44.15 37.84 400m: 5:00.03 37.78

6. COMAND, Christina 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:05.12 435
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:51.20 38.72 250m: 3:08.39 38.31 350m: 4:26.41 38.88

100m: 1:12.48 37.78 200m: 2:30.08 38.88 300m: 3:47.53 39.14 400m: 5:05.12 38.71

7. RIPPLE, Meghan 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:05.33 434
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:49.77 37.98 250m: 3:08.13 39.81 350m: 4:25.37 38.78

100m: 1:11.79 37.93 200m: 2:28.32 38.55 300m: 3:46.59 38.46 400m: 5:05.33 39.96

8. LAPOINTE, Alexandra 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:06.60 429
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:51.85 39.21 250m: 3:09.80 38.72 350m: 4:27.27 38.80

100m: 1:12.64 38.24 200m: 2:31.08 39.23 300m: 3:48.47 38.67 400m: 5:06.60 39.33

9. BRENNAN, Savannah 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:12.64 404
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:53.85 39.66 250m: 3:13.16 39.42 350m: 4:33.23 40.08

100m: 1:14.19 38.88 200m: 2:33.74 39.89 300m: 3:53.15 39.99 400m: 5:12.64 39.41

10. MARTINEZ, Valentina 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:26.99 353
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:57.16 41.07 250m: 3:21.04 42.04 350m: 4:45.08 42.39

100m: 1:16.09 39.85 200m: 2:39.00 41.84 300m: 4:02.69 41.65 400m: 5:26.99 41.91

11. ROBINSON, Jasmine 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:28.70 348
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:58.86 41.64 250m: 3:22.67 41.80 350m: 4:46.94 42.50

100m: 1:17.22 41.75 200m: 2:40.87 42.01 300m: 4:04.44 41.77 400m: 5:28.70 41.76

12. GASCON, Mélodie 18 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:38.13 320
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:02.10 42.43 250m: 3:27.72 42.52 350m: 4:54.38 43.22

100m: 1:19.67 42.16 200m: 2:45.20 43.10 300m: 4:11.16 43.44 400m: 5:38.13 43.75

11 ans et plus, Messieurs

1. BLANCHARD, Oliver 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:15.27 574
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:31.95 31.94 250m: 2:37.11 32.68 350m: 3:42.63 33.00

100m: 1:00.01 31.20 200m: 2:04.43 32.48 300m: 3:09.63 32.52 400m: 4:15.27 32.64

2. CHEUNG, Adrian 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:15.51 573
50m: 150m: 1:32.48 250m: 2:37.54 32.73 350m: 3:42.71 32.71

100m: 200m: 2:04.81 32.33 300m: 3:10.00 32.46 400m: 4:15.51 32.80
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3. KLIL-DRORI, Tori 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:25.72 509
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:35.11 33.42 250m: 2:42.81 34.19 350m: 3:51.50 34.36

100m: 1:01.69 32.45 200m: 2:08.62 33.51 300m: 3:17.14 34.33 400m: 4:25.72 34.22

4. MOSKUN, Nikolas 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:43.31 420
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:42.53 36.41 250m: 2:55.00 36.11 350m: 4:07.29 36.29

100m: 1:06.12 34.82 200m: 2:18.89 36.36 300m: 3:31.00 36.00 400m: 4:43.31 36.02

5. RICHARDS, Benjamin 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:43.35 420
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:41.42 35.61 250m: 2:54.07 36.54 350m: 4:06.94 36.47

100m: 1:05.81 34.96 200m: 2:17.53 36.11 300m: 3:30.47 36.40 400m: 4:43.35 36.41

6. ALEXANDRESCU, Victor 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:45.71 409
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:43.63 35.84 250m: 2:56.30 36.48 350m: 4:09.18 36.74

100m: 1:07.79 35.07 200m: 2:19.82 36.19 300m: 3:32.44 36.14 400m: 4:45.71 36.53

7. FERREIRA, Viktor 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:47.57 402
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:45.11 36.91 250m: 2:57.95 36.32 350m: 4:10.92 36.66

100m: 1:08.20 35.90 200m: 2:21.63 36.52 300m: 3:34.26 36.31 400m: 4:47.57 36.65

8. MASSEY, Aidan 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:47.75 401
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:44.68 36.27 250m: 2:58.14 36.98 350m: 4:11.23 36.46

100m: 1:08.41 35.82 200m: 2:21.16 36.48 300m: 3:34.77 36.63 400m: 4:47.75 36.52

9. NELSON, Noah 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:49.20 395
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:44.72 36.69 250m: 2:58.84 37.12 350m: 4:12.30 36.58

100m: 1:08.03 35.39 200m: 2:21.72 37.00 300m: 3:35.72 36.88 400m: 4:49.20 36.90

10. NELSON, Cedric 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:50.34 390
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.65 36.65 250m: 2:59.04 37.37 350m: 4:13.42 37.18

100m: 1:08.00 35.92 200m: 2:21.67 37.02 300m: 3:36.24 37.20 400m: 4:50.34 36.92

11. DAVOUST, Maxence 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:51.70 385
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:44.92 36.64 250m: 2:59.34 37.18 350m: 4:14.50 37.79

100m: 1:08.28 35.81 200m: 2:22.16 37.24 300m: 3:36.71 37.37 400m: 4:51.70 37.20

12. NIKITIN, Philippe Charles 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:53.84 376
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:45.93 37.25 250m: 3:00.60 37.29 350m: 4:15.68 37.45

100m: 1:08.68 36.49 200m: 2:23.31 37.38 300m: 3:38.23 37.63 400m: 4:53.84 38.16

13. XIE, Steven 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:54.09 375
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:45.57 37.00 250m: 3:00.49 37.38 350m: 4:16.32 37.71

100m: 1:08.57 36.23 200m: 2:23.11 37.54 300m: 3:38.61 38.12 400m: 4:54.09 37.77

14. MENARD, Elliot 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:58.29 360
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:48.03 38.06 250m: 3:03.62 37.63 350m: 4:20.38 38.45

100m: 1:09.97 37.00 200m: 2:25.99 37.96 300m: 3:41.93 38.31 400m: 4:58.29 37.91

15. O'CONNELL, Tyler 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 4:59.62 355
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:47.06 36.95 250m: 3:02.96 38.22 350m: 4:20.57 38.60

100m: 1:10.11 36.64 200m: 2:24.74 37.68 300m: 3:41.97 39.01 400m: 4:59.62 39.05

16. ZHANG, Zhenru 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:04.55 338
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:49.62 38.21 250m: 3:07.38 38.85 350m: 4:25.11 38.60

100m: 1:11.41 38.25 200m: 2:28.53 38.91 300m: 3:46.51 39.13 400m: 5:04.55 39.44

17. FAN, Ryan 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:05.15 336
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:50.21 38.52 250m: 3:07.98 38.93 350m: 4:26.24 39.10

100m: 1:11.69 38.11 200m: 2:29.05 38.84 300m: 3:47.14 39.16 400m: 5:05.15 38.91

18. FARINAS-DAVIS, Samuel 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:07.20 329
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:51.25 39.72 250m: 3:10.87 39.15 350m: 4:28.56 39.08

100m: 1:11.53 37.73 200m: 2:31.72 40.47 300m: 3:49.48 38.61 400m: 5:07.20 38.64
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19. LI, Matthew 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:07.26 329
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:48.95 38.74 250m: 3:07.81 39.75 350m: 4:27.24 39.67

100m: 1:10.21 36.69 200m: 2:28.06 39.11 300m: 3:47.57 39.76 400m: 5:07.26 40.02

20. MCMICHAEL, Harvey 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:08.50 325
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:52.59 39.08 250m: 3:12.12 39.24 350m: 4:28.82 38.67

100m: 1:13.51 38.36 200m: 2:32.88 40.29 300m: 3:50.15 38.03 400m: 5:08.50 39.68

21. GUZMAN, Joshua 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:10.25 320
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:52.21 39.09 250m: 3:10.75 39.15 350m: 4:30.71 40.03

100m: 1:13.12 38.30 200m: 2:31.60 39.39 300m: 3:50.68 39.93 400m: 5:10.25 39.54

22. LI, Jesse 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:10.84 318
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:51.54 39.30 250m: 3:10.99 39.61 350m: 4:30.74 40.08

100m: 1:12.24 37.97 200m: 2:31.38 39.84 300m: 3:50.66 39.67 400m: 5:10.84 40.10

23. O'CONNELL, Zackary 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:11.72 315
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:52.03 39.38 250m: 3:11.21 39.83 350m: 4:31.41 40.86

100m: 1:12.65 38.22 200m: 2:31.38 39.35 300m: 3:50.55 39.34 400m: 5:11.72 40.31

24. ALIZADEH, Arsham 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:12.35 313
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:49.32 40.10 250m: 3:10.21 40.13 350m: 4:31.50 40.62

100m: 1:09.22 37.61 200m: 2:30.08 40.76 300m: 3:50.88 40.67 400m: 5:12.35 40.85

25. KANNENBERG, Andreas 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:24.09 280
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:57.47 40.72 250m: 3:20.58 42.34 350m: 4:44.21 41.82

100m: 1:16.75 40.93 200m: 2:38.24 40.77 300m: 4:02.39 41.81 400m: 5:24.09 39.88


